2,000 CAREER YARDS (10)
PLAYER SCHOOL
Joshua Vann Tucker

Jadon Haselwood Cedar Grove
Danny Boden Dunwoody
Porter Allison Dunwoody
Kevah Brantley Lithonia

Kelvin Kight Lithonia
Vincent Dallas Cedar Grove
Blake Tibbs M.L. King Jr.
Steve Davenport SW DeKalb
Josh Jarboe Cedar Grove
1,500 CAREER YARDS (19)
Demarco Robinson  M.L. King Jr.
Charles Reeves Stone Mountain
Rodney Lane Druid Hills
Samuel Turner SW DeKalb
Turner Nims Dunwoody
Byron Dickerson Druid Hills
Janiran Bonner Cedar Grove
Jaden Baugh Columbia
Frank Clayton Dunwoody
Joseph Gartrell Stephenson
Chris Cook McNair
Brandon Norwood  Cedar Grove
Damonte Pressley ~ Lakeside

Tyler Eith Dunwoody
Jacquan Golden Stone Mountain
Drago Turner Druid Hills
Michael Jackson Redan

Armond Davis SW DeKalb
Aquil Muhammad  SW DeKalb
1,000 CAREER YARDS (56)

Jordan Thornton Chamblee
Jonathon Jones Arabia Mountain
John Stephens Peachtree
Micah Stewart Lithonia
Keshawn Weathers Towers/Miller Gr.

Donsay Brown
Jonathan Slaton
Tristian Sizemore
Romello Shumake
Mials Woodberry
Kendall Newsom
Tirice Cramer
William Hemsley
Dexter Neal

Barry Jackson

Demarquis Polite-Bray

Gregory Phillips
Bre’Lon Cade
Jameel Avery
Isaiah Dawson
Jordan Barrow
Doyle Massey

DCSD Career 1,000 Yard Receivers (1981-2024)

CAREER RECEIVING YARDS (85)

Stone Mountain
Arabia Mountain
Chamblee

M.L. King Jr.
Arabia Mtn./Col
Columbia

Redan

Columbia
Stephenson
Cedar Grove
M.L. King Jr.
Arabia Mountain
Druid Hills
Chamblee
Tucker

Arabia Mountain
Stone Mountain

GP
52
58
31
31
32
30
30
35
38
30

33
29
29
22
28
38
45
36
30
46
30
28
38
20
30
31
31
34
33

30
34
39
29
26
22
29
30
23
26
36
19
29
36
26
24
20
29
25
47
37
32

REC. YARDS TD

147
153
222
160
121
114
111
129
154
92

93
123
108
117
86
127
111
99
104
77
109
107
90
109
95
106
91
79
94

110
91
93
78
87
89
83
96
83
99
60
67
78
68
71
70
77
100
78
68
66
77

2892#
2872
2425
2413
2386
2303
2192
2173
2083
2007

1988
1960
1952
1950
1938
1900
1886
1788
1781
1774
1753
1677
1668
1571
1544
1535
1529
1512
1509

1485
1483
1479
1466
1445
1442
1408
1399
1367
1348
1343
1309
1306
1283
1260
1244
1243
1228
1222
1219
1211
1207

42
44
21
30
21
24
24
25
14
18

30
10
21
23
16
18
26
18
17
21
15
17
13
13
13
13
12
18
18

22
13
15
16

14
14
13
11
11
12
18
14
19
14
18
15
15
15
13
17

YEARS
2014-17
2015-18
2022-24
2022-24
2016-18
1997-99
2008-10
2009-10
1982-84
2005-07

2008-10
2005-07
1983-85
2022-24)
2015-17
2006-09
2018-21
2020-23
2000-02
1999-02
1998-00
2011-13
2015-17
2018-19
2012-14
1983-85
1999-01
2019-22
2017-19

2019-22
2010-13
1981-83
2012-14
2020-P

2018-20
2011-13
2021-23
2012-13
2009-11
1995-97
2014-15
2017-19
2012-14
2021-22
2011-12
2012-13
2022-24
2019-21
2016-19
2016-19
1989-91

BEST SEASON
63-1286, 13 TDs (2016)
53-1032, 11 TDs (2018)
88-977, 10 TDs (2023)
66-1027, 12 TDs (2023)
41-897, 8 TDs (2017)
56-1147, 13 TDs (1998)
52-949, 7 TDs (2010)
66-1086, 15 TDs (2011)
79-1149, 9 TDs (1984)
43-873,7 TDs (2006)

73-1654*, 27* TDs (2010)
56-756, 6 TDs (2006)
58-1061, 15 TDs (1985
58-1040, 17 TDs (2024)
43-942, 8 TDs (2016)
42-779, 7 TDs (2007)
50-820, 9 TDs (2021)
33-582, 5 TDs (2023)
50-919, 10 TDs (2002)
40-880, 9 TDs (2002)
50-881, 7 TDs (1999)
65-1051, 12 TDs (2013)
42-679, 3 TDs (2017)
86-1202, 10 TDs (2019)
37-681, 2 TDs (2014)
61-838, 9 TDs (1985)
37-788, 7 TDs (2001)
24-614,9 TDs (2021)
44-722, 8 TDs (2019)

51-766, 11 TDs (2021)
49-798, 9 TDs (2013)
48-767, 8 TDs (1983)
31-681, 7 TDs (2013)
57-831, 4 TDs (2021)
59-992, 8 TDs (2019)
38-690, 8 TDs (2012)
52-725,7 TDs (2023)
55-942,7 TDs (2013)
38-609, 4 TDS (2009, AM)
32-758, 6 TDs (1997)
39-855, 12 TDs (2015)
35-695, 11 TDs (2019)
29-493, 6 TDs (2013)
47-883, 8 TDs (2022)
54-1063, 16 TDs (2012)
41-748, 10 TDs (2013)
32-463, 6 TDs (2022)
38-835, 13 TDs (2021)
36-638, 8 TDs (2019)
17-404, 5TDs (2019)
25-467, 3 TDs (1989)



Rashad Ponder
Jamir Hannah
Malachi Jackson
Jayvonne Dillard
Corey Putmon
Devaugn Brown
Deion Sellers (RB)
Derious Perry
Trevon Ferrell
Greg Lester

Ali Dargan

Jesse Reverio
Xavian Green
Khalil Roach
Charvin Clark
Xavier Cooper
Stephen Hill

Kalvin McCrae (RB)

Bernard Mack
Benji Parish

Eddie Baety
Antonio Sommerset
Hason Graham
Elijah Hobson

Art Ancrum

Ben Mungin
Javeon Cody

Eric Rivers
Christopher Brown
Silas Butler

Clint Spears
Joshua Stanford
Octavious Andrews
Barry Manning

Cedar Grove
Cedar Grove
McNair

Miller Grove
Lithonia

SW DeKalb
Cedar Grove
Cross Keys
Cedar Grove
Lakeside
SWD/Miller Grove
Cedar Grove
Redan
Lithonia/Arabia
Cross Keys
Cedar Grove
Miller Grove
Avondale
Cedar Grove
Cedar Grove
SW DeKalb
McNair

SW DeKalb
Towers
Avondale
Dunwoody

SW DeKalb
Towers

McNair

Arabia Mountain
Cedar Grove
M.L. King Jr.
Stone Mountain
Tucker

*--DCSD Single Season Records
#--DCSD Career Receiving Record
Bold - Active in 2021

100 CAREER RECEPTIONS (21)

PLAYER
Danny Boden
Porter Allison
Steve Davenport
Jadon Haselwood
Joshua Vann
Blake Tibbs
Byron Dickerson
Charles Reeves
Kevah Brantley
Samuel Turner
Kelvin Kight
Vincent Dallas
Janiran Bonner
Jordan Thornton
Tyler Eith

Chris Cook
Rodney Lane
Brandon Norwood
Drago Turner

SCHOOL
Dunwoody
Dunwoody
SW DeKalb
Cedar Grove
Tucker

M.L. King Jr.
Druid Hills
Stone Mountain
Lithonia

SW DeKalb
Lithonia
Cedar Grove
Cedar Grove
Chamblee
Dunwoody
McNair
Druid Hills
Cedar Grove
Druid Hills

23
21
33
24
31
20
45
30
34
24
30
32
24
23
20
23
21
40
35
23
27
20
32
22
31
31
20
32
31
42
28
13
35
18

GP
31
31
38
58
52
35
38
29
32
22
30
30
45
30
20
30
29
28
31

65 1198 5 2009-10
66 1188 10 2011-12
78 1171 11 2019-22
72 1170 11 2020-22
65 1159 15 1999-01
79 1156 7 2015-16
93 1155 5 2010-13
99 1152 5 2008-10
61 1151 16 2019-21
53 1148 15 1985-86
45 1130 16 2021-23
62 1126 10 2013-15
49 1121 8 2020-22
57 1116 11 2018-20
68 1115 5 1996-97
53 1102 14 2010-11
55 1101 16 2006-08
80 1096 5 1999-02
91 1086 8 2019-P
73 1071 14 2013-14
53 1067 17 1988-89
64 1063 12 2012-13
47 1049 12 1987-89
63 1047 8 2019-21
68 1030 5 1985-87
58 1030 7 1998-00
58 1023 7 2015-16
68 1023 8 1982-84
66 1019 9 2014-17
82 1017 9 2014-17
44 1017 15 1988-90
56 1014 11 2011
48 1009 9 2007-10
57 1002 7 2020-21
CAREER RECEPTIONS
REC. YARDS TD YEARS
222 2425 21 2022-24
160 2413 30 2022-24
154 2083 14 1982-84
153 2872 44 2015-18
147 2892# 42 2014-17
129 2173 25 2009-10
127 1900 18 2006-09
123 1960 10 2005-07
121 2386 21 2016-18
117 1950 23 2022-24)
114 2303 24 1997-99
111 2192 24 2008-10
111 1886 26 2018-21
110 1485 22 2019-22
109 1571 13 2018-19
109 1753 15 1998-00
108 1952 21 1983-85
107 1677 17 2011-13
106 1535 13 1983-85

49-828, 2 TDs (2010)
46-853,9 TDs (2012)
50-798, 9 TDs (2022)
41-683, 6 TDs (2022)
37-607, 9 TDs (2001)
44-667, 6 TDs (2016)
49-563, 4 TDs (2012)
53-662, 2 TDs (2010)
37-742, 11 TDs (2021)
28-640, 9 TDs (1986(
21-644, 10 TDs (2023)
47-898, 7 TDs (2015)
24-547, 5 TDs (2022)
37-779, 9 TDs (2019)
42-726, 4 TDs (1997)
44-967, 14 TDs (2011)
30-577, 8 TDs (2008)
38-448, 1 TD (2000)
45-500, 2 TDs (2021)
46-748, 11 TDs (2014)
29-527, 10 TDs (1989)
48-755, 8 TDs (2013)
23-449, 6 TDs (1989)
37-571, 5 TDS (2021)
27-439, 2 TDs (1986)
23-551, 4 TDs (1999)
33-636, 4 TDs (2016)
32-476, 5 TDs (1984)
28-533, 6 TDs (2016)
52-703,7 TDs (2017)
19-511, 8 TDs (1990)
56-1014, 11 TDs (2011)
27-575, 6 TDs (2009)
45-782, 5 TDs (2021)

BEST SEASON
88-977, 10 TDs (2023)
66-1027, 12 TDs (2023)
79-1149, 9 TDs (1984)
53-1032, 11 TDs (2018)
63-1286, 13 TDs (2016)
66-1086, 15 TDs (2011)
42-779, 7 TDs (2007)
56-756, 6 TDs (2006)
41-897, 8 TDs (2017)
58-1040, 17 TDs (2024)
56-1147, 13 TDs (1998)
52-949, 7 TDs (2010)
50-820, 9 TDs (2021)
51-766, 11 TDs (2021)
86-1202, 10 TDs (2019)
50-881, 7 TDs (1999)
58-1061, 15 TDs (1985
65-1051, 12 TDs (2013)
61-838, 9 TDs (1985)



Frank Clayton
Bre’Lon Cade

Dunwoody
Druid Hills

90 CAREER RECEPTIONS (14)

PLAYER

Jaden Baugh
Mials Woodberry
Derious Perry
Tristian Sizemore
Jacquan Golden
Aquil Muhammad
Deion Sellers (RB)

Demarco Robinson

John Stephens
Josh Jarboe
Jonathon Jones
Michael Jackson
Bernard Mack
Damonte Pressley

SCHOOL
Columbia
Arabia Mtn./Col
Cross Keys
Chamblee

Stone Mountain
SW DeKalb
Cedar Grove
M.L. King Jr.
Peachtree

Cedar Grove
Arabia Mountain
Redan

Cedar Grove
Lakeside

80 CAREER RECEPTIONS (6)

PLAYER
Donsay Brown
Turner Nims
Jonathan Slaton
Romello Shumake
Silas Butler

SCHOOL

Stone Mountain
Dunwoody
Arabia Mountain
M.L. King Jr.
Arabia Mountain

Kalvin McCrae (RB) Avondale

70 CAREER RECEPTIONS (13)

PLAYER
Armond Davis
Devaugn Brown
William Hemsley
Micah Stewart
Jameel Avery
Malachi Jackson
Gregory Phillips
Joseph Gartrell
Doyle Massey
Benji Parish
Jayvonne Dillard
Barry Jackson

SCHOOL

SW DeKalb
SW DeKalb
Columbia
Lithonia
Chamblee
McNair

Arabia Mountain
Stephenson
Stone Mountain
Cedar Grove
Miller Grove
Cedar Grove

Demarquis Polite-Bray M.L. King Jr.

60 CAREER RECEPTIONS (16)

PLAYER

Art Ancrum
Charvin Clark
Dexter Neal
Eric Rivers
Isaiah Dawson
Tirice Cramer
Jordan Barrow
Jamir Hannah

Christopher Brown

Rashad Ponder
Corey Putmon

Antonio Sommerset

Elijah Hobson
Jesse Reverio

SCHOOL
Avondale
Cross Keys
Stephenson
Towers
Tucker
Redan
Arabia Mountain
Cedar Grove
McNair
Cedar Grove
Lithonia
McNair
Towers
Cedar Grove

30
29

GP
36
26
30
30
30
33
47
33
39
30
34
31
35
38

GP
22
28
29
23
42
40

GP
34
20
29
29
25
33
20
46
32
23
24
26
24

GP
31
20
36
32
47
19
37
21
31
23
31
20
22
32

104 1781
100 1228
REC. YARDS
99 1788
99 1348
99 1152
9 1399
95 1544
94 1509
93 1155
93 1988
93 1479
92 2007
91 1483
91 1529
91 1086
90 1668
REC. YARDS
89 1442
86 1938
83 1408
83 1367
82 1017
80 1096
REC. YARDS
79 1512
79 1156
78 1306
78 1466
78 1222
78 1171
77 1243
77 1774
77 1207
73 1071
72 1170
71 1260
70 1244
REC. YARDS
68 1030
68 1115
68 1283
68 1023
68 1219
67 1309
66 1211
66 1188
66 1019
65 1198
65 1159
64 1063
63 1047
62 1126

17
15

TD
18
11

13
13
18

30
15
18
13
12

13

TD
14
16
14
11

TD
18

14
16
15
11
15
21

14
11
14
18

TD

19

13
18
17
10

15
12

10

2000-02
2022-24

YEARS
2020-23
2009-11
2008-10
2021-23
2012-14
2017-19
2010-13
2008-10
1981-83
2005-07
2010-13
1999-01
2019-P

2015-17

YEARS
2018-20
2015-17
2011-13
2012-13
2014-17
1999-02

YEARS
2019-22
2015-16
2017-19
2012-14
2019-21
2019-22
2012-13
1999-02
1989-91
2013-14
2020-22
2021-22
2011-12

YEARS
1985-87
1996-97
2012-14
1982-84
2016-19
2014-15
2016-19
2011-12
2014-17
2009-10
1999-01
2012-13
2019-21
2013-15

50-919, 10 TDs (2002)
32-463, 6 TDs (2022)

BEST SEASON
33-582, 5 TDs (2023)

38-609, 4 TDS (2009, AM)

53-662, 2 TDs (2010)
52-725,7 TDs (2023)
37-681, 2 TDs (2014)
44-722, 8 TDs (2019)
49-563, 4 TDs (2012)

73-1654*, 27* TDs (2010)

48-767, 8 TDs (1983)
43-873, 7 TDs (2006)
49-798, 9 TDs (2013)
37-788, 7 TDs (2001)
45-500, 2 TDs (2021)
42-679, 3 TDs (2017)

BEST SEASON
59-992, 8 TDs (2019)
43-942, 8 TDs (2016)
38-690, 8 TDs (2012)
55-942,7 TDs (2013)
52-703, 7 TDs (2017)
38-448, 1 TD (2000)

BEST SEASON
24-614,9 TDs (2021)
44-667, 6 TDs (2016)
35-695, 11 TDs (2019)
31-681, 7 TDs (2013)
38-835, 13 TDs (2021)
50-798, 9 TDs (2022)
41-748, 10 TDs (2013)
40-880, 9 TDs (2002)
25-467, 3 TDs (1989)
46-748, 11 TDs (2014)
41-683, 6 TDs (2022)
47-883, 8 TDs (2022)
54-1063, 16 TDs (2012)

BEST SEASON
27-439, 2 TDs (1986)
42726, 4 TDs (1997)
29-493, 6 TDs (2013)
32-476, 5 TDs (1984)
36-638, 8 TDs (2019)
39-855, 12 TDs (2015)
17-404, 5TDs (2019)
46-853,9 TDs (2012)
28-533, 6 TDs (2016)
49-828, 2 TDs (2010)
37-607, 9 TDs (2001)
48-755, 8 TDs (2013)
37-571,5 TDS (2021)
47-898, 7 TDs (2015)



Trevon Ferrell
Kendall Newsom

Cedar Grove
Columbia

50 CAREER RECEPTIONS (9)

PLAYER

Ben Mungin
Javeon Cody
Khalil Roach
Barry Manning
Joshua Stanford
Stephen Hill
Xavier Cooper
Greg Lester
Eddie Baety

SCHOOL
Dunwoody

SW DeKalb
Lithonia/Arabia
Tucker

M.L. King Jr.
Miller Grove
Cedar Grove
Lakeside

SW DeKalb

40 CAREER RECEPTIONS (5)

PLAYER
Xavian Green

Octavious Andrews

Hason Graham
Ali Dargan
Clint Spears

SCHOOL
Redan

Stone Mountain
SW DeKalb

SWD/Miller Grove

Cedar Grove

*..DCSD Single Season Records
#--DCSD Career Receiving Record
Bold — Active in 2021

40 CAREER TOUCHDOWNS (2)

PLAYER
Jadon Haselwood
Joshua Vann

SCHOOL
Cedar Grove
Tucker

30 CAREER TOUCHDOWNS (2)

PLAYER
Porter Allison

Demarco Robinson

SCHOOL
Dunwoody
M.L. King Jr.

20 CAREER TOUCHDOWNS (10)

PLAYER
Janiran Bonner
Blake Tibbs
Kelvin Kight
Vincent Dallas
Samuel Turner
Jordan Thornton
Kevah Brantley
Rodney Lane
Joseph Gartrell
Danny Boden

SCHOOL
Cedar Grove
M.L. King Jr.
Lithonia
Cedar Grove
SW DeKalb
Chamblee
Lithonia
Druid Hills
Stephenson
Dunwoody

15 CAREER TOUCHDOWNS (25)

PLAYER
Dexter Neal
Josh Jarboe
Byron Dickerson
Armond Davis

Aquil Muhammad

Tirice Cramer

Demarquis Polite-Bray

Jaden Baugh

SCHOOL
Stephenson

Cedar Grove
Druid Hills

SW DeKalb
SW DeKalb

Redan
M.L. King Jr.
Columbia

34
36

GP
31
20
23
18
13
21
23
24
27

GP
24
35
32
30
28

GP
58
52

GP
31
33

GP
45
35
30
30
22
30
32
29
46
31

GP
36
30
38
34
33
19
24
36

61 1151 16  2019-21 37-742, 11 TDs (2021)
60 1343 12 1995-97 32-758, 6 TDs (1997)
REC. YARDS TD YEARS BEST SEASON

58 1030 7 1998-00 23-551, 4 TDs (1999)
58 1023 7 2015-16  33-636, 4 TDs (2016)
57 1116 11 2018-20 37-779,9 TDs (2019)
57 1002 7 2020-21 45-782,5 TDs (2021)
56 1014 11 2011 56-1014, 11 TDs (2011)
55 1101 16 2006-08 30-577, 8 TDs (2008)
53 1102 14 2010-11 44-967, 14 TDs (2011)
53 1148 15 1985-86  28-640, 9 TDs (1986(
53 1067 17 1988-89 29-527, 10 TDs (1989)
REC. YARDS TD YEARS BEST SEASON

49 1121 8 2020-22  24-547,5 TDs (2022)
48 1009 9 2007-10  27-575, 6 TDs (2009)
47 1049 12 1987-89 23-449, 6 TDs (1989)
45 1130 16 2021-23 21-644, 10 TDs (2023)
44 1017 15 1988-90 19-511, 8 TDs (1990)
CAREER TOUCHDOWNS

REC. YARDS TD YEARS BEST SEASON

153 2872 44 2015-18 53-1032, 11 TDs (2018)
147 2892# 42 2014-17 63-1286, 13 TDs (2016)
REC. YARDS TD YEARS BEST SEASON

160 2413 30 2022-24 66-1027, 12 TDs (2023)
93 1988 30  2008-10 73-1654%*,27* TDs (2010)
REC. YARDS TD YEARS BEST SEASON

111 1886 26 2018-21 50-820,9 TDs (2021)
129 2173 25  2009-10 66-1086, 15 TDs (2011)
114 2303 24 1997-99 56-1147, 13 TDs (1998)
111 2192 24 2008-10 52-949,7 TDs (2010)
117 1950 23 2022-24) 58-1040, 17 TDs (2024)
110 1485 22 2019-22  51-766, 11 TDs (2021)
121 2386 21 2016-18 41-897, 8 TDs (2017)
108 1952 21 1983-85 58-1061, 15 TDs (1985
77 1774 21 1999-02  40-880, 9 TDs (2002)
222 2425 21  2022-24 88-977,10 TDs (2023)
REC. YARDS TD YEARS BEST SEASON

68 1283 19  2012-14 29-493, 6 TDs (2013)
92 2007 18  2005-07 43-873,7 TDs (2006)
127 1900 18 2006-09 42-779,7 TDs (2007)
79 1512 18 2019-22 24-614,9 TDs (2021)
94 1509 18 2017-19 44-722,8 TDs (2019)
67 1309 18  2014-15 39-855, 12 TDs (2015)
70 1244 18 2011-12  54-1063, 16 TDs (2012)
99 1788 18 2020-23 33-582, 5 TDs (2023)



Frank Clayton
Brandon Norwood
Jordan Barrow
Eddie Baety
Turner Nims
Micah Stewart
Trevon Ferrell
Stephen Hill

Ali Dargan
Chris Cook
John Stephens
Gregory Phillips
Jameel Avery
Corey Putmon
Greg Lester
Clint Spears
Bre’Lon Cade

Dunwoody
Cedar Grove
Arabia Mountain
SW DeKalb
Dunwoody
Lithonia

Cedar Grove
Miller Grove

SWD/Miller Grove

McNair
Peachtree
Arabia Mountain
Chamblee
Lithonia
Lakeside

Cedar Grove
Druid Hills

10 CAREER TOUCHDOWNS (26)

PLAYER

Steve Davenport
Donsay Brown
Jonathan Slaton
William Hemsley
Barry Jackson
Xavier Cooper
Benji Parish
Damonte Pressley
Tyler Eith
Jacquan Golden
Drago Turner
Jonathon Jones
Isaiah Dawson
Tristian Sizemore
Michael Jackson
Kendall Newsom

Antonio Sommerset

Hason Graham
Romello Shumake
Mials Woodberry
Malachi Jackson
Jayvonne Dillard
Joshua Stanford
Charles Reeves
Jamir Hannah
Jesse Reverio

SCHOOL

SW DeKalb
Stone Mountain
Arabia Mountain
Columbia
Cedar Grove
Cedar Grove
Cedar Grove
Lakeside
Dunwoody
Stone Mountain
Druid Hills
Arabia Mountain
Tucker
Chamblee
Redan
Columbia
McNair

SW DeKalb
M.L. King Jr.
Arabia Mtn./Col
McNair

Miller Grove
M.L. King Jr.
Stone Mountain
Cedar Grove
Cedar Grove

*--DCSD Single Season Records
#--DCSD Career Receiving Record
Bold - Active in 2021

30
28
37
27
28
29
34
21
30
30
39
20
25
31
24
28
29

GP
38
22
29
29
26
23
23
38
20
30
31
34
47
30
31
36
20
32
23
26
33
24
13
29
21
32

104 1781
107 1677
66 1211
53 1067
86 1938
78 1466
61 1151
55 1101
45 1130
109 1753
93 1479
77 1243
78 1222
65 1159
53 1148
44 1017
100 1228
REC. YARDS
154 2083
89 1442
83 1408
78 1306
71 1260
53 1102
73 1071
90 1668
109 1571
95 1544
106 1535
91 1483
68 1219
9 1399
91 1529
60 1343
64 1063
47 1049
83 1367
99 1348
78 1171
72 1170
56 1014
123 1960
66 1188
62 1126

17
17
17
17
16
16
16
16
16
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

TD
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
11
11
10
10
10

2000-02
2011-13
2016-19
1988-89
2015-17
2012-14
2019-21
2006-08
2021-23
1998-00
1981-83
2012-13
2019-21
1999-01
1985-86
1988-90
2022-24

YEARS
1982-84
2018-20
2011-13
2017-19
2021-22
2010-11
2013-14
2015-17
2018-19
2012-14
1983-85
2010-13
2016-19
2021-23
1999-01
1995-97
2012-13
1987-89
2012-13
2009-11
2019-22
2020-22
2011

2005-07
2011-12
2013-15

50-919, 10 TDs (2002)
65-1051, 12 TDs (2013)
17-404, 5TDs (2019)
29-527, 10 TDs (1989)
43-942, 8 TDs (2016)
31-681, 7 TDs (2013)
37-742, 11 TDs (2021)
30-577, 8 TDs (2008)
21-644, 10 TDs (2023)
50-881, 7 TDs (1999)
48-767, 8 TDs (1983)
41-748, 10 TDs (2013)
38-835, 13 TDs (2021)
37-607, 9 TDs (2001)
28-640, 9 TDs (1986(
19-511, 8 TDs (1990)
32-463, 6 TDs (2022)

BEST SEASON
79-1149, 9 TDs (1984)
59-992, 8 TDs (2019)
38-690, 8 TDs (2012)
35-695, 11 TDs (2019)
47-883, 8 TDs (2022)
44-967, 14 TDs (2011)
46-748, 11 TDs (2014)
42-679, 3 TDs (2017)
86-1202, 10 TDs (2019)
37-681, 2 TDs (2014)
61-838, 9 TDs (1985)
49-798, 9 TDs (2013)
36-638, 8 TDs (2019)
52-725,7 TDs (2023)
37-788, 7 TDs (2001)
32-758, 6 TDs (1997)
48-755, 8 TDs (2013)
23-449, 6 TDs (1989)
55-942,7 TDs (2013)

38-609, 4 TDS (2009, AM)

50-798, 9 TDs (2022)
41-683, 6 TDs (2022)
56-1014, 11 TDs (2011)
56-756, 6 TDs (2006)
46-853,9 TDs (2012)
47-898, 7 TDs (2015)



1,000 YARDS RECEIVING IN A SEASON (14)

PLAYER YR GP REC YDS AVG.GAIN REC/GM TD
Demarco Robinson, M.L. King SR 12 73 1654 22.7 6.1 27
Joshua Vann, Tucker JR 15 63 1286 20.4 4.2 13
Tyler Eith, Dunwoody SR 10 86 1202 14.0 8.6 10
Steve Davenport, SW DeKalb SR 14 79 1149 14.5 5.6 9
Kelvin Kight, Lithonia JR 10 56 1147 20.5 5.6 13
Blake Tibbs, M.L. King* SR 12 66 1086 16.5 5.5 15
DeMarquis Polite-Bray, M.L. King SR 12 54 1063 19.7 4.5 16
Rodney Lane, Druid Hills SR 11 58 1061 18.3 5.3 15
Blake Tibbs, M.L. King* JR 12 60 1053 17.6 5.0 8
Brandon Norwood, Cedar Grove SR 12 65 1051 16.2 5.4 12
Samuel Turner, SW DeKalb SR 11 58 1040 17.9 5.3 17
Jadon Haselwood, Cedar Grove SR 15 53 1032 19.5 3.5 11
Porter Allison, Dunwoody SR 11 66 1027 15.6 6.0 12
Joshua Vann, Tucker SR 14 59 1022 17.3 4.2 15
Joshua Stanford, M.L. King SR 13 56 1014 18.1 4.3 11

*.- Two 1,000-yard seasons

TOP 1,000 CAREER YARDS RECEIVERS BY SCHOOL (84)

ARABIA MOUNTALIN (6)
PLAYER SCHOOL GP REC. YARDS TD YEARS BEST SEASON
Jonathon Jones Arabia Mountain 34 91 1483 13 2010-13  49-798, 9 TDs (2013)

Jonathan Slaton Arabia Mountain 29 83 1408 14 2011-13  38-690, 8 TDs (2012)
Mials Woodberry Arabia Mtn./Col 26 99 1348 11 2009-11 38-609, 4 TDS (2009, AM)
Gregory Phillips Arabia Mountain 20 77 1243 15  2012-13 41-748, 10 TDs (2013)

Jordan Barrow Arabia Mountain 37 66 1211 17 2016-19 17-404, 5TDs (2019)
Silas Butler Arabia Mountain 42 82 1017 9 2014-17 52-703,7 TDs (2017)
AVONDALE (2)

PLAYER SCHOOL GP REC. YARDS TD YEARS BEST SEASON
Kalvin McCrae (RB) Avondale 40 80 1096 5 1999-02 38-448, 1 TD (2000)
Art Ancrum Avondale 31 68 1030 5 1985-87 27-439, 2 TDs (1986)
CEDAR GROVE (15)

PLAYER SCHOOL GP REC. YARDS TD YEARS BEST SEASON
Jadon Haselwood Cedar Grove 58 153 2872 44 2015-18 53-1032, 11 TDs (2018)
Vincent Dallas Cedar Grove 30 111 2192 24 2008-10 52-949,7 TDs (2010)
Josh Jarboe Cedar Grove 30 92 2007 18 2005-07 43-873,7 TDs (2006)
Janiran Bonner Cedar Grove 45 111 1886 26 2018-21 50-820, 9 TDs (2021)
Brandon Norwood  Cedar Grove 28 107 1677 17 2011-13  65-1051, 12 TDs (2013)
Rashad Ponder Cedar Grove 23 65 1198 5 2009-10 49-828, 2 TDs (2010)
Jamir Hannah Cedar Grove 21 66 1188 10 2011-12  46-853,9 TDs (2012)
Deion Sellers (RB)  Cedar Grove 47 93 1155 5 2010-13  49-563, 4 TDs (2012)
Trevon Ferrell Cedar Grove 34 61 1151 16 2019-21 37-742, 11 TDs (2021)
Barry Jackson Cedar Grove 26 71 1260 14 2021-22 47-883, 8 TDs (2022)
Jesse Reverio Cedar Grove 32 62 1126 10 2013-15 47-898, 7 TDs (2015)
Xavier Cooper Cedar Grove 23 53 1102 14 2010-11 44-967, 14 TDs (2011)
Bernard Mack Cedar Grove 35 91 1086 8 2019-P  45-500, 2 TDs (2021)
Benji Parish Cedar Grove 23 73 1071 14 2013-14 46-748, 11 TDs (2014)
Clint Spears Cedar Grove 28 44 1017 15 1988-90 19-511, 8 TDs (1990)
CHAMBLEE (3)

PLAYER SCHOOL GP REC. YARDS TD YEARS BEST SEASON
Jordan Thornton Chamblee 30 110 1485 22 2019-22  51-766, 11 TDs (2021)
Tristian Sizemore Chamblee 30 96 1399 13 2021-23  52-725,7 TDs (2023)

Jameel Avery Chamblee 25 78 1222 15 2019-21 38-835, 13 TDs (2021)



COLUMBIA (3)

PLAYER SCHOOL GP
Jaden Baugh Columbia 36
Kendall Newsom Columbia 36
William Hemsley Columbia 29
CROSS KEYS (2)

PLAYER SCHOOL GP
Derious Perry Cross Keys 30
Charvin Clark Cross Keys 20
DRUID HILLS (3)

PLAYER SCHOOL GP
Rodney Lane Druid Hills 29
Byron Dickerson Druid Hills 38
Drago Turner Druid Hills 31
Bre’Lon Cade Druid Hills 29
DUNWOODY (6)

PLAYER SCHOOL GP
Danny Boden Dunwoody 31
Porter Allison Dunwoody 31
Turner Nims Dunwoody 28
Frank Clayton Dunwoody 30
Tyler Eith Dunwoody 20
Ben Mungin Dunwoody 31
LAKESIDE (2)

PLAYER SCHOOL GP
Damonte Pressley ~ Lakeside 38
Greg Lester Lakeside 24
LITHONIA (4)

PLAYER SCHOOL GP
Kevah Brantley Lithonia 32
Kelvin Kight Lithonia 30
Micah Stewart Lithonia 29
Corey Putmon Lithonia 31
Khalil Roach Lithonia/Arabia 23
M.L. KING JR. (5)

PLAYER SCHOOL GP
Blake Tibbs M.L. King Jr. 35
Demarco Robinson  M.L. King Jr. 33
Romello Shumake = M.L. King Jr. 23
Demarquis Polite-Bray M.L. King Jr. 24
Joshua Stanford M.L. King Jr. 13
MCNAIR (4)

PLAYER SCHOOL GP
Chris Cook McNair 30
Malachi Jackson McNair 33
Antonio Sommerset McNair 20
Christopher Brown  McNair 31
MILLER GROVE (4)

PLAYER SCHOOL GP
Keshawn Weathers Towers/Miller Gr. 36
Jayvonne Dillard Miller Grove 24
Ali Dargan SWD/Miller Grove 30

Stephen Hill

Miller Grove
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REC
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REC.

99
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REC.

108
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106
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REC.

222
160
86
104
109
58

REC.

90
53

REC.

121
114
78
65
57

REC.

129
93
83
70
56

REC.

109
78
64
66

REC.

126
72
45
55

. YARDS
1788
1343
1306

YARDS
1152
1115

YARDS
1952
1900
1535
1228

YARDS
2425
2413
1938
1781
1571
1030

YARDS
1668
1148

YARDS
2386
2303
1466
1159
1116

YARDS
2173
1988
1367
1244
1014

YARDS
1753
1171
1063
1019

YARDS
2095
1170
1130
1101

TD
18
12
14

TD
21
18
13
15

TD
21
30
16
17
13

TD
13
15

TD
21
24
16
15
11

TD
25
30
11
18
11

TD
15
11
12

TD
11
11
16
16

YEARS
2020-23
1995-97
2017-19

YEARS
2008-10
1996-97

YEARS
1983-85
2006-09
1983-85
2022-24

YEARS
2022-24
2022-24
2015-17
2000-02
2018-19
1998-00

YEARS
2015-17
1985-86

YEARS
2016-18
1997-99
2012-14
1999-01
2018-20

YEARS
2009-10
2008-10
2012-13
2011-12
2011

YEARS
1998-00
2019-22
2012-13
2014-17

YEARS
2020-23
2020-22
2021-23
2006-08

BEST SEASON
33-582, 5 TDs (2023)
32-758, 6 TDs (1997)
35-695, 11 TDs (2019)

BEST SEASON
53-662, 2 TDs (2010)
42-726, 4 TDs (1997)

BEST SEASON
58-1061, 15 TDs (1985
42-779, 7 TDs (2007)
61-838, 9 TDs (1985)
32-463, 6 TDs (2022)

BEST SEASON
88-977, 10 TDs (2023)
66-1027, 12 TDs (2023)
43-942, 8 TDs (2016)
50-919, 10 TDs (2002)
86-1202, 10 TDs (2019)
23-551, 4 TDs (1999)

BEST SEASON
42-679, 3 TDs (2017)
28-640, 9 TDs (1986(

BEST SEASON
41-897, 8 TDs (2017)
56-1147, 13 TDs (1998)
31-681, 7 TDs (2013)
37-607, 9 TDs (2001)
37-779, 9 TDs (2019)

BEST SEASON

66-1086, 15 TDs (2011)
73-1654*, 27* TDs (2010)
55-942,7 TDs (2013)
54-1063, 16 TDs (2012)
56-1014, 11 TDs (2011)

BEST SEASON

50-881, 7 TDs (1999)
50-798, 9 TDs (2022)
48-755, 8 TDs (2013)
28-533, 6 TDs (2016)

BEST SEASON
57-831, 4 TDs (2021)
41-683, 6 TDs (2022)
21-644, 10 TDs (2023)
30-577, 8 TDs (2008)



PEACHTREE (1)

PLAYER SCHOOL
John Stephens Peachtree
REDAN (3)

PLAYER SCHOOL
Michael Jackson Redan
Tirice Cramer Redan
Xavian Green Redan
STEPHENSON (2)

PLAYER SCHOOL
Joseph Gartrell Stephenson
Dexter Neal Stephenson
STONE MOUNTAIN (5)
PLAYER SCHOOL

Charles Reeves
Jacquan Golden
Donsay Brown
Doyle Massey
Octavious Andrews

SW DEKALSB (8)
PLAYER

Steve Davenport
Samuel Turner
Aquil Muhammad
Devaugn Brown
Armond Davis
Eddie Baety
Hason Graham
Javeon Cody

TOWERS (3)
PLAYER
Keshawn Weathers
Elijah Hobson

Eric Rivers

TUCKER (3)
PLAYER
Joshua Vann
Isaiah Dawson
Barry Manning

Stone Mountain
Stone Mountain
Stone Mountain
Stone Mountain
Stone Mountain

SCHOOL

SW DeKalb
SW DeKalb
SW DeKalb
SW DeKalb
SW DeKalb
SW DeKalb
SW DeKalb
SW DeKalb

SCHOOL
Towers
Towers
Towers

SCHOOL
Tucker
Tucker
Tucker

*--DCSD Single Season Records

#--DCSD Career Rec
Bold - Active in 2021

eiving Record

GP
39

GP
31
19
24

GP
46
36

GP
29
30
22
32
35

GP
38
22
33
20
34
27
32
20

GP
16
22
32

GP
52
47
18

REC.
93

REC.
91
67
49

REC.
77
68

REC.
123
95

89

77

48

REC.
154
117
94

79

79

53

47

58

REC.
71
63
68

REC.
147
68

57

YARDS
1479

YARDS
1529
1309
1121

YARDS
1774
1283

YARDS
1960
1544
1442
1207
1009

YARDS
2083
1950
1509
1156
1512
1067
1049
1023

YARDS
1119
1047
1023

YARDS
2892#
1219
1002

TD
15

TD
12
18

TD
21
19

TD
10
13
14

TD
14
23
18

18
17
12

00 00 W g

TD
42
13
7

YEARS
1981-83

YEARS
1999-01
2014-15
2020-22

YEARS
1999-02
2012-14

YEARS
2005-07
2012-14
2018-20
1989-91
2007-10

YEARS
1982-84
2022-24)
2017-19
2015-16
2019-22
1988-89
1987-89
2015-16

YEARS
2020-21
2019-21
1982-84

YEARS
2014-17
2016-19
2020-21

BEST SEASON
48-767, 8 TDs (1983)

BEST SEASON
37-788, 7 TDs (2001)
39-855, 12 TDs (2015)
24-547, 5 TDs (2022)

BEST SEASON
40-880, 9 TDs (2002)
29-493, 6 TDs (2013)

BEST SEASON
56-756, 6 TDs (2006)
37-681, 2 TDs (2014)
59992, 8 TDs (2019)
25-467, 3 TDs (1989)
27-575, 6 TDs (2009)

BEST SEASON
79-1149, 9 TDs (1984)
58-1040, 17 TDs (2024)
44-722, 8 TDs (2019)
44-667, 6 TDs (2016)
24-614, 9 TDs (2021)
29-527, 10 TDs (1989)
23-449, 6 TDs (1989)
33-636, 4 TDs (2016)

BEST SEASON

57-831, 4 TDs (2021)
37-571, 5 TDS (2021)
32-476, 5 TDs (1984)

BEST SEASON
63-1286, 13 TDs (2016)
36-638, 8 TDs (2019)
45-782,5 TDs (2021)



